



**PIIL/SEC/BSE:NSE/76:2023-24**  
**November 10, 2023**

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Deptt. PJ Towers, 25 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street, <b>Mumbai – 400 001</b>  <b>Code No.523642</b>	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C/1, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), <b>Mumbai – 400 051</b>  <b>Code No. PIIND</b>
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper advertisement for the Financial Results –September 30, 2023**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Advertisement copies of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 published in the following newspapers:

- Financial Express (National daily newspaper) - All India English Edition on November 10, 2023
- Mint (National daily newspaper)- All India English Edition on November 10, 2023
- Dainik Bhaskar, Udaipur (Rajasthan) Hindi Edition on November 10, 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

**Yours faithfully,**  
**For PI Industries Limited**

**Sonal Tiwari**  
**Company Secretary**

Encl: As above

<b>AMI ORGANICS LIMITED</b> CIN: L24100GJ2007PLC051093 Registered Address: Plot No. 44/04, 5 & 6, Road No. 82/A, GIDC Sachin, Surat- 394230 Website: www.amiorganics.com Email: cs@amiorganics.com Tel: +91 722797744							
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER &amp; HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023</b> (Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Half Year ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2023	Half Year ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/09/2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income	16485.51	30830.81	14784.21	17385.91	32872.72	14784.21
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1570.59	3823.47	2571.15	2181.04	5274.82	2571.15
3.	Exceptional Items	(3175.39)	(3175.39)	-	(3175.39)	(3175.39)	-
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1604.80)	648.08	2571.15	(994.36)	2099.43	2571.15
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2095.63)	(409.69)	1903.80	(1701.95)	521.66	1903.80
6.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	(2108.02)	(422.08)	1889.21	(2454.26)	(208.10)	2004.09
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3688.06	3688.06	3643.71	3688.06	3688.06	3643.71
8.	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic	(5.75)	(1.12)	5.18	(4.67)	1.43	5.50
	Diluted	(5.74)	(1.12)	5.18	(4.67)	1.43	5.50

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on company's website (www.amiorganics.com).  
2. Board on recommendation of Audit committee has decided to fully impair the existing investment of Company, in the joint venture Ami Oncotheranostics LLC, as it is presumed that revenue generation from Ami Oncotheranostics will take significant time considering the inherent nature of its research activity, longer gestation period, uncertain success rate and future amount of investment required to do further trials. However, the Joint Venture status of Company will remain unchanged. The same has been shown as exceptional item in the profit and loss statement for the period April 2023 to September 2023. Since entire investment value is impaired, consolidated results does not include financial numbers of Joint Venture.  
3. During the quarter Company has issued 4,43,500 equity shares on preferential basis on September 25, 2023 @ Rs. 1169/- per share at a premium of Rs. 1159/- per share.  
4. The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 8, 2023.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
**Ami Organics Limited**  
Sd/-  
**Virendra Nath Mishra**  
Whole Time Director (DIN: 07815490)

Place : Surat  
Date : November 9, 2023

<b>SHRISTI</b> WELCOME TO LIFE													
<b>Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited</b> Regd. Office : Plot No. X - 1, 2 & 3, Block-EP Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091 CIN - L65922WB1990PLC049541 Phone No. : (033) 4020 2020 / 4015 4646 E-mail : investor.relations@shristicorp.com, Website : www.shristicorp.com													
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023</b> (₹ in Lakh)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended			
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	
1	Total Income from operations	1,545.30	1,624.76	1,357.40	3,170.06	2,479.92	5,205.63	4,260.76	4,318.99	6,357.36	8,579.75	12,828.70	22,575.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax and Exceptional Item )	(1,230.54)	(1,050.62)	(1,118.11)	(2,281.17)	(3,183.20)	(6,460.81)	(1,529.34)	(1,130.25)	(1,409.78)	(2,659.60)	(3,541.44)	(6,869.57)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Item )	(1,230.54)	(1,050.62)	(1,118.11)	(2,281.17)	(3,183.20)	(7,509.76)	(1,529.34)	(1,130.25)	(1,409.78)	(2,659.60)	(3,541.44)	(7,918.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Item )	(1,285.99)	(1,106.08)	(1,120.55)	(2,392.08)	(3,335.46)	(7,841.54)	(1,590.21)	(1,185.71)	(1,445.21)	(2,775.91)	(3,749.05)	(8,304.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,286.26)	(1,106.35)	(1,119.47)	(2,392.62)	(3,333.30)	(7,842.58)	(2,108.97)	(1,605.32)	(2,013.62)	(3,714.27)	(4,482.09)	(9,784.98)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/-)	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00	2,220.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	(7,453.10)	(6,166.83)	(314.70)	(7,453.10)	(314.70)	(5,060.48)	(26,849.36)	(24,728.70)	(16,526.42)	(26,849.36)	(16,526.42)	(23,123.36)
8	Net Worth	(5,233.10)	(3,946.83)	1,905.30	(5,233.10)	1,905.30	(2,840.48)	(24,629.36)	(22,508.70)	(14,306.42)	(24,629.36)	(14,306.42)	(20,903.36)
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	46,991.16	48,716.21	54,560.84	46,991.16	54,560.84	49,499.82	103,866.83	105,602.52	112,610.85	103,866.83	112,610.85	106,374.45
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(8.98)	(12.34)	28.64	(8.98)	28.64	(17.43)	(4.22)	(4.69)	(7.87)	(4.22)	(7.87)	(5.09)
11	Earning per Share (of Rs 10/- each)												
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	(5.79)	(4.98)	(5.04)	(5.79)	(15.02)	(35.32)	(9.50)	(7.23)	(9.08)	(16.73)	(20.20)	(44.02)
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	(5.79)	(4.98)	(5.04)	(5.79)	(15.02)	(35.32)	(9.50)	(7.23)	(9.08)	(16.73)	(20.20)	(44.02)
12	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	2,618.07	2,517.37	2,215.29	2,618.07	2,215.29	2,416.68	2,618.07	2,517.37	2,215.29	2,618.07	2,215.29	2,416.68
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.19)	(0.12)	0.28	(0.16)	0.03	(0.13)	(0.05)	0.17	0.27	0.05	0.21	0.14
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.53)	(0.26)	0.33	(0.40)	0.03	(0.16)	(0.14)	0.38	0.55	0.12	0.33	0.17

Note: 1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th November, 2023. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e BSE website (www.bseindia.com), Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and Company's website (www.shristicorp.com).

Place of Signature: Kolkata  
Date: 9th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**Shristi Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited**  
Sunil Jha  
Managing Director

<b>EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED</b> CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199 Regd. Office : Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nager, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008 Tel: 022-40750100   Fax: 022-22044801   Email: esi@eastcoaststeel.com							
<b>EXTRACT STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30 SEPT 2023</b> (₹ in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30 Sept 23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30 Sept 23	30 Sept 22	31 March 23
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	275.33	33.49	42.59	308.82	334.76	648.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	7.56	(27.08)	25.34	(19.51)	77.56	99.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	7.56	(27.08)	25.34	(19.51)	77.56	99.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	16.96	(31.64)	18.99	(14.68)	67.52	78.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	16.96	(31.64)	18.80	(14.68)	67.15	79.13
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	-	NA	NA	NA	1,402.45
8	Earning per share (EPS)						
	Face Value of ₹10/- each (not annualised)						
	(i) Basic EPS	0.30	(0.60)	0.35	(0.27)	1.25	1.46
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.30	(0.60)	0.35	(0.27)	1.25	1.46

Note:  
1) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.  
3) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held November 09, 2023.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited  
Sd/-  
Prithviraj S. Parikh  
Director  
(DIN: 00106727)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : November 09, 2023

<b>SEA TV NETWORK LIMITED</b> CIN: L92132UP2004PLC028650 REGD. OFFICE: 148, Manas Nagar, Shahganj, Agra - 282 010 Tel: +91-562-4036666, Fax: +91-562-4036666 Website: www.seatvnetwork.com, E-Mail: cs@seatvnetwork.com												
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023</b> (₹ in Lakhs)												
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
Total Income from Operations (Net)	219.89	289.94	277.03	489.83	538.73	1,402.23	321.45	292.45	309.01	613.90	696.66	1,529.40
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	(164.21)	(108.90)	(90.69)	(273.11)	(187.23)	(83.03)	(168.61)	(143.10)	(192.85)	(312.71)	(207.64)	(175.21)
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(164.21)	(108.90)	(90.69)	(273.11)	(187.23)	(83.03)	(168.61)	(143.10)	(192.85)	(312.71)	(207.64)	(175.21)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(164.21)	(108.90)	(90.69)	(273.11)	(187.23)	(83.03)	(168.61)	(143.10)	(192.85)	(312.71)	(207.64)	(175.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(164.21)	(108.90)	(90.69)	(273.11)	(187.23)	(117.34)	(168.61)	(143.10)	(192.85)	(312.71)	(207.64)	(173.75)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00	1,202.00
Earning per share (Quarterly not annualised)												
Basic (Rs.)	(1.37)	(0.91)	(0.75)	(2.27)	(1.56)	(0.69)	(1.41)	(1.19)	(0.85)	(2.60)	(1.73)	(1.46)
Diluted (Rs.)	(1.37)	(0.91)	(0.75)	(2.27)	(1.56)	(0.69)	(1.41)	(1.19)	(0.85)	(2.60)	(1.73)	(1.46)

Note:  
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 08, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone quarterly/half yearly results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seatvnetwork.com).

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD  
SONAL JAIN  
Director

Place : AGRA  
Date : 08 November, 2023

<b>PI Industries Limited</b> EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023				
CONSOLIDATED	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
<b>Total Income from Operations</b>	<b>21,638</b>	<b>18,017</b>	<b>41,211</b>	<b>33,725</b>
<b>EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation &amp; Amortization)</b>	<b>5,534</b>	<b>4,331</b>	<b>10,259</b>	<b>7,893</b>
<b>Net Profit before tax (PBT)</b>	<b>5,122</b>	<b>3,977</b>	<b>9,576</b>	<b>7,117</b>
<b>Net Profit after tax (PAT)</b>	<b>4,805</b>	<b>3,348</b>	<b>8,634</b>	<b>5,972</b>
<b>Total Comprehensive Income</b>	<b>4,559</b>	<b>3,131</b>	<b>8,668</b>	<b>5,428</b>
<b>Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)</b>	<b>152</b>	<b>152</b>	<b>152</b>	<b>152</b>
<b>Total Reserves as at Year ended March 31</b>	<b>71,833</b>	<b>61,052</b>	<b>71,833</b>	<b>61,052</b>
<b>Earning per Share</b>				
Basic (Rs.)	31.67	22.07	56.91	39.37
Diluted (Rs.)	31.66	22.06	56.90	39.35

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.piindustries.com).

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 8, 2023  
Regd. Office: Udaisagar Road, Udaipur - 313001 (Raj)  
Phone: 0294 6651100 Fax: 0294 2491946  
CIN: L24211RJ1946PLC000469

For PI Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
**Mayank Singhal**  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00006651

CONSOLIDATED	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
<b>Total Income from Operations</b>	<b>20,248</b>	<b>17,274</b>	<b>39,011</b>	<b>32,513</b>
<b>Net Profit before tax</b>	<b>5,449</b>	<b>3,888</b>	<b>10,064</b>	<b>6,912</b>
<b>Net Profit after tax</b>	<b>4,645</b>	<b>3,272</b>	<b>8,598</b>	<b>5,793</b>

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.piindustries.com).

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 8, 2023  
Regd. Office: Udaisagar Road, Udaipur - 313001 (Raj)  
Phone: 0294 6651100 Fax: 0294 2491946  
CIN: L24211RJ1946PLC000469

For PI Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
**Mayank Singhal**  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00006651

<b>STANDALONE</b>				
	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
<b>Total Income from Operations</b>	<b>20,248</b>	<b>17,274</b>	<b>39,011</b>	<b>32,513</b>
<b>Net Profit before tax</b>	<b>5,449</b>	<b>3,888</b>	<b>10,064</b>	<b>6,912</b>
<b>Net Profit after tax</b>	<b>4,645</b>	<b>3,272</b>	<b>8,598</b>	<b>5,793</b>

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.piindustries.com).

Place: Mumbai  
Date: November 8, 2023  
Regd. Office: Udaisagar Road, Udaipur - 313001 (Raj)  
Phone: 0294 6651100 Fax: 0294 2491946  
CIN: L24211RJ1946PLC000469

For PI Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
**Mayank Singhal**  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00006651

Revenue 20% ↑ EBITDA 28% ↑ PAT 44% ↑

**GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED**  
NURTURING BRANDS

**STANDALONE FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023**

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
Net Sales	1115.72	1077.77	2278.71	2350.63
EBITDA	145.68	109.87	274.36	292.84
Cash Profit Before Tax	139.81	107.29	262.32	286.51
Profit Before Tax	109.32	83.59	201.53	238.97
Profit After Tax	82.99	64.10	153.86	178.70
Cash Profit After Tax	113.48	87.80	214.65	226.24
EPS	3.62	2.80	6.71	7.79

Ambuja Tower, Opp Sindhu Bhavan, Sindhu Bhavan Road, Bodakdev P.O. Thaljei, Ahmedabad - 380054 (Gujarat), India  
Ph : +91 79 61556677 Fax : +91 79 61556678  
E-mail: info@ambujagroup.com Site: www.ambujagroup.com  
CIN : L15140GJ1991PLC016151

Note : This is not a statutory advertisement. For detailed financial results, please refer our website www.ambujagroup.com



(INR ₹ Million)

CONSOLIDATED	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
Total Income from Operations	21,638	18,017	41,211	33,725	
EBITDA (Earnings before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortization)	5,534	4,331	10,259	7,893	
Net Profit before tax (PBT)	5,122	3,977	9,576	7,117	
Net Profit after tax (PAT)	4,805	3,348	8,634	5,972	
Total Comprehensive Income	4,559	3,131	8,668	5,428	
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	152	152	152	152	
Total Reserves as at Year ended March 31	71,833	61,052	71,833	61,052	
Earning per Share					
	Basic (Rs.)	31.67	22.07	56.91	39.37
	Diluted (Rs.)	31.66	22.06	56.90	39.35

  

STANDALONE	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
Total Income from Operations	20,248	17,274	39,011	32,513
Net Profit before tax	5,449	3,888	10,064	6,912
Net Profit after tax	4,645	3,272	8,598	5,793

**Note**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.piindustries.com).

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 8, 2023

Regd. Office: Udaisagar Road, Udaipur - 313001 (Raj)

Phone: 0294 6651100 Fax: 0294 2491946

CIN: L24211RJ1946PLC000469

For PI Industries Limited

Sd/-

Mayank Singhal

Vice Chairman & Managing Director

DIN : 00006651

Revenue 20% ↑ EBITDA 28% ↑ PAT 44% ↑

**यमुना एक्सप्रेसवे औद्योगिक विकास प्राधिकरण**  
द्वितीय तल, कॉमर्शियल कॉम्प्लेक्स, सेक्टर ओमेगा (बी-2), ग्रेटर नौएडा, गौतमबुद्धनगर, 201308 (उ.प्र.)  
Toll Free No. 18001808296 वेबसाइट : www.yamunaexpresswayauthority.com

पत्रांक: वाई.ई.ए./GM(P)/2023/836 दिनांक: 09.11.2023

**ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना**

निम्नलिखित कार्य हेतु केन्द्र सरकार/राज्य सरकार/केन्द्र शासित/अर्द्धशासित/सार्वजनिक उपक्रमों के कार्यों का काम से कम चार वर्ष का अनुभव रखने वाले ठेकेदारों/फर्मों से ई-निविदाये आमन्त्रित की जाती है। ई-प्रोक्वोरमेंटसोव्युशन द्वारा निविदाये द्विस्तरीय पद्धति से खोली जायेगी।

कार्यालय आदेश संख्या : वाई.ई.ए./GM(P)/2023/835 दिनांक 09.11.2023 के अनुपालन में यमुना एक्सप्रेसवे औद्योगिक विकास प्राधिकरण की कार्यों में सविदाकार द्वारा बिल ऑफ क्वान्टिटी (बीओओक्यू) पर डाले गये 10 प्रतिशत कम दरों तक 0.5 प्रतिशत प्रति एक प्रतिशत कम दर पर तथा उसके पश्चात 10 प्रतिशत से अधिक कम दरों पर 1.00 प्रतिशत प्रति एक प्रतिशत कम दर पर सिक्वोरिटी/परफॉर्मन्स गारन्टी प्राप्त की जायेगी तथा परफॉर्मन्स गारन्टी एफडीआर/सीडीआर/बैंक गारन्टी/एनएससी के रूप में न्यूनतम सविदाकार द्वारा अनुबन्ध गठन से पूर्व देनी होगी, जो कार्य के अन्तिम बीजक होने के बाद वापिस होगी।

क्रम सं.	कार्य का नाम/वर्क सर्किल	अनुमानित लागत
1	Construction of 24 mtr wide Road of Pocket-P in Sector-20 YEA Wc-2	₹. 207.08 लाख

जिन्हें दिनांक 16.11.2023 से 28.11.2023 को 5:00 बजे तक अपलोड किया जा सकता है। प्राप्त ई-निविदाओं की प्री-क्वालीफिकेशन दिनांक 29.11.2023 को प्रातः 11:00 बजे खोली जायेगी।

महाप्रबंधक (परियोजना)

**INDEXTb INDUSTRIAL EXTENSION BUREAU**  
(A Government of Gujarat Organization)

Expression of Interest for Drinking Water-Supply, Distribution, Resource Deployment and Disposal of used water bottles/Glass/waste for Vibrant Gujarat Global Summit 10th-12th January 2024

INDEXTb invites EOI (Expression of Interest) for drinking water supply, distribution, resource deployment and disposal of used water bottles/Glass/waste Vibrant Gujarat Global Summit from 10th-12th January 2024.

Interested agencies may download the EOI document from our website www.indextb.com during 10th November 2023 to 01st December 2023.

Managing Director  
Industrial Extension Bureau  
18/2, Udyog Bhavan,  
Gandhinagar 382 010.

**INDEXTb**  
INDUSTRIAL EXTENSION BUREAU  
(A GOVT. OF GUJARAT ORGANIZATION)  
ISO 9001:2015 Certified

**PGVCL PASCHIM GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LIMITED**  
Corporate Office, Nana mava Main Road, Laxminagar, Rajkot-360004  
www.pgvcl.com http://guj\_epd.gov.in  
Customer Care Center Toll Free No. 1800 233 155333 & 19122

**Tender Notice**

Tender for Purchase of

- Tender No. 1103 : 1Ph static meters of 5-30A
- Tender No. 1104 : 3Ph static meters of 10-60A
- Tender No. 1105 : 3Ph 100/5A. & 200/5A. LT CT Meters
- Tender No. 1108 : 100/5A. & 200/5A. Ring Type CT Coils
- Tender No. 1109 CPP : 10 KVA Distribution Transformer
- Tender No. 1110 CPP : 5 KVA to 500 KVA Rating Distribution Transformer
- Tender No. 1112 : 2Cx4 mmsq, 4Cx4 mmsq & 4Cx6 mmsq LT PVC Cable
- Tender No. 1113 : 4Cx10 mmsq, 4Cx16 mmsq LT PVC Cable
- Tender No. 1116 : SMC Box for 1 Ph meter
- Tender No. 1117 : SMC Box for 3 Ph W/C meter & 3 Ph CT operated meter
- Tender No. 1120 : GI wire no. 8 & 10 SWG
- Tender No. 1121 : GI stay Wire 7/12 SWG
- Tender No. 1122 : 11KV Polymeric Pin Insulator
- Tender No. 1123 : 11KV Polymeric Disc Insulator
- Tender No. 1124 : 11 KV Disc Hardware
- Tender No. 1125 : Polycarbonate Plastic Seal
- Tender No. 1127 : HT stay & LT Shackles Insulator
- Tender No. 1128 : GI Bolt for LT Shackles Insulator

are put up on our ONLINE (e-Tender) website https://tender.nprocure.com. Interested Suppliers are requested to submit the tender online. Tender documents for view and download are also available on our website www.pgvcl.com. Interested vendors may download the same from this website. In future, if any amendments will be required for this tender, same will be uploaded only on above websites.

\*Install ELCB and Protect life from electric shock\*

Chief Engineer (Material)

**BRNL**  
Behar Raaste Badhta Bharat

**BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED**  
CIN: L45203WB2006PLC112235  
Regd. Office: Plot X1- 2 & 3 , Ground Floor, Block-EP, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091  
Email : cs@brnl.in, Website: www.brnl.in, Telephone No. +91 33 6666 2700

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023**

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Year ended				
		Sept 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	Sept 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	Sept 30, 2023	Sept 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
1)	Total Income from operations (Including Other Income)	322.74	305.65	2,198.30	628.39	2,936.04	2,887.62	9,316.35	10,053.49	7,214.00	19,369.84	16,117.65	35,008.90
2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(743.38)	(824.10)	43.75	(1,567.49)	(332.38)	(6,948.54)	(6,794.68)	(927.24)	(883.70)	(7,721.92)	630.20	(20,412.30)
3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(743.38)	(824.10)	43.75	(1,567.49)	(3,099.82)	(9,715.98)	(6,794.68)	(927.24)	(883.70)	(7,721.92)	(331.08)	(21,373.58)
4)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associates (after exceptional items)	(556.24)	(616.04)	44.35	(1,172.28)	(2,766.68)	(8,017.35)	(6,607.53)	(719.18)	(883.10)	(7,326.71)	(847.52)	(20,524.53)
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(560.37)	(621.39)	40.57	(1,181.77)	(2,773.68)	(8,038.65)	(6,611.67)	(724.53)	(886.88)	(7,336.20)	(854.52)	(20,475.18)
6)	Equity Share Capital	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00	8,395.00
7)	Other equity excluding revaluation reserves						65,870.41						21,846.37
8)	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):												
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.67)	(0.73)	0.05	(1.40)	(3.30)	(9.55)	(7.87)	(0.86)	(1.05)	(8.73)	(1.01)	(24.45)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.67)	(0.73)	0.05	(1.40)	(3.30)	(9.55)	(7.87)	(0.86)	(1.05)	(8.73)	(1.01)	(24.45)

**Notes:**

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.brnl.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**BHARAT ROAD NETWORK LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
Director  
DIN : 00441872

Place : Kolkata  
Date : November 09, 2023



# Reimagining a healthier planet!



## पीआई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए एकल और समेकित अन-अंकेश्रित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण

(INR ₹ Million)

समेकित	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		
	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
परिचालनों से कुल आय	21,638	18,017	41,211	33,725	
ईबीआइटीडीए (ब्याज, कर मूल्यहास और परिशोधन से पहले की कमाई	5,534	4,331	10,259	7,893	
कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ (PBT)	5,122	3,977	9,576	7,117	
कर से पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ (PAT)	4,805	3,348	8,634	5,972	
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय	4,559	3,131	8,668	5,428	
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (प्रत्येक रु 1/- का अंकित मूल्य	152	152	152	152	
31 मार्च को समाप्त वर्ष के अनुसार कुल भंडार	71,833	61,052	71,833	61,052	
प्रति शेयर आय					
	मूलभूत (Rs.)	31.67	22.07	56.91	39.37
	मिश्रित (Rs.)	31.66	22.06	56.90	39.35
<b>एकल</b>					
परिचालनों से कुल आय	20,248	17,274	39,011	32,513	
कर से पूर्व शुद्ध लाभ	5,449	3,888	10,064	6,912	
कर से पश्चात् शुद्ध लाभ	4,645	3,272	8,598	5,793	

### टिप्पणियां :

1 उपरोक्त 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्घरण है, जो सेबी के विनियमन 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दायर किया गया था (सूचीकरण और प्रकटीकरण की आवश्यकताएं: विनियम, 2015) इन वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइटों ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट ([www.piindustries.com](http://www.piindustries.com)) पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: मुम्बई

दिनांक: 08 नवम्बर, 2023

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: उदयसागर रोड, उदयपुर-313001 (राजस्थान)

फोन: 0294 6651100, फैक्स: 0294 2491946

सीआईएन: L24211RJ1946PLC000469

कृते पीआई इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

हस्ता/-

मयंक सिंघल

उपाध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक

डीआईएन: 00006651

Revenue 20% ↑

EBITDA 28% ↑

PAT 44% ↑